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MaxWell 1.2.8706.0

Framework Patch FWK-BGC-20100105-1.2.8706.1067

Application Patch APL-SRPC-DnM-1.2.8706.1045

DRILLING_SURFACEDRILLING_SURFACE 1.2.8706.1067

001 TimeLogicalAcq Down 26-Mar-2010  
09:34:41

29-Mar-2010  
01:52:11

26-Mar-2010 09:34:41

Description: TeleScope + ARC Drilling Mechanics Time RT    Format: Log ( PERFORM - Drilling Mechanics )    Index Scale: 2 in per 3600 s    Index Type: Time    
Creation Date: 04-May-2010 01:46:56 
AJAM TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

BLKP DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

CRPM TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

DEPTH DnMWorkflow ACQ - RT

GENERIC_01 DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

HKLA DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

OBTM DnMWorkflow ACQ - RT

ROP DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

SHKPK TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

SHKRSK TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

SPPA DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

STICK TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

STOR DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

SWOB DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

TEMP_DNI TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

TFLO DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

TRPM TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

VIB_LAT TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

VIB_X TELE825:TELE825 ACQ - RT

Shock Peak

Height of
block above

rig floor
(BLKP)

High
SticknSlip

Collar
Rotational

Speed
(CRPM)

Shock Risk

Shock Risk
(SHKRSK)

0 5



Rate of Penetration
(ROP)

200 0ft/h

Depth Index (DEPTH)
ft

Depth Index (DEPTH)

0 4000ft

Surface Weight On Bit
(SWOB)

0 501000 lbf

Average Hookload (HKLA)

200 01000 lbf

(BLKP)

0 100ft

Number of
Anti-Jams
Detected
(AJAM)

5 0

Shock Peak
(SHKPK)

200 0gn

Standpipe Pressure (SPPA)

0 5000psi

Total flow rate of all active
pumps (TFLO)

0 1000gal/min

MWD Turbine Rotation
Speed (TRPM)

1500 4500c/min

0 200c/min

Stick Slip
Indicator
(STICK)

0 400c/min

Surface
Torque
(STOR)

40 0
1000 ft.lbf

Transverse
RMS

Vibration
(VIB_LAT)

0 10gn

RMS
Vibration,

X-Axis
(VIB_X)

0 10gn

On Bottom

Direction and Inclination Sensor
Temperature (TEMP_DNI)

50 175degF

Generic Channel One (GENERIC_01)

0 100
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  224.8

  238.5
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  263.3

  275.9

  293.9

  299.7

  299.7
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11:30:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00
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SHKPK

Drilling 
Ahead

Gyro

KD, 
Gyro

Gyro
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TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



  304.5

  326.5
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  330.6
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14:30:00

15:00:00
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DEPTH SWOB
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SHKPK
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Gyro
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Gyro

Gyro

Gyro

KD, 
Gyro

SPPA

TFLO

TRPM

CRPM

STICK

SHKRSK

VIB_LAT

VIB_X

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



  491.2

  496.6

  513.9

  519.9

  519.9

  525.0

  521.3

  541.8

  517.8

  551.4

  552.8

  562.7

  570.8
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  581.6

  581.6

  486.5

  308.5

  263.9

  129.9

  117.2
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  154.3

  209.5

  300.8
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  397.4

  427.6

  492.5
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  507.5

  583.8

  585.2

  587.2
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  617.9
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  657.2
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 1149.7

 1174.6

 1187.2

 1196.5

 1210.2

 1216.6

 1229.8

 1239.0

 1239.0

 1239.0

 1244.0

 1248.6

 1267.8

 1298.1

 1333.3

 1334.0

 1347.3

 1378.0

 1404.9

 1428.8

 1439.0

 1472.5
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 1522.5

 1523.3

 1534.9
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 1651.8

 1686.2

 1711.9

 1712.6

 1747.1
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 1831.7

 1858.3

 1885.2

 1900.5

 1903.9
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 1966.8

 1990.9
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 1996.4

 2007.3

 2031.8

 2053.8

 2072.3

 2092.5

 2090.7
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 2141.7

 2166.2

 2116.9

 2187.6

 2222.5

 2260.2
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19:00:00
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CRPM

STICK

SHKRSK

VIB_LAT

VIB_X
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TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 2281.9

 2297.4

 2338.9

 2368.7

 2376.6

 2388.0

 2416.4

 2441.6

 2467.6

 2472.3

 2473.0

 2479.8

 2486.4
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 2507.0

 2513.9

 2515.8

 2536.2

 2545.0

 2555.5
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 2567.5
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 2625.3
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 3119.2

 3124.6

 3139.1

 3161.6

 3184.6

 3204.1

 3224.9

 3228.3

 3247.5

 3269.4

 3290.4

 3307.3

 3321.6

 3332.1

 3350.7

 3369.6

 3389.0

 3410.0

 3418.2

 3425.0

 3428.6

 3448.6

 3459.5

 3481.9

 3498.4

 3514.1

 3519.2

 3536.4

 3550.1

 3564.3

 3580.0

 3595.8

 3606.3
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 3606.7

 3621.9

 3635.7

 3636.7

 3660.4

 3668.5

 3680.5

 3695.8

 3703.2

 3711.7

 3725.8

 3740.5
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 3767.2
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 3795.3

 3797.3

 3802.0

 3815.9

 3803.5

 3751.2

 3792.7
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 3815.9

 3787.9
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 2971.8

 2924.2

 2781.1

 2424.5

 1979.9

 1697.4

 1429.2

 1183.8

  910.6

  817.2

  671.2

  659.4

  600.7

  571.0

  571.0

  571.0

  487.0

  409.7

  347.5

  349.6

  330.1

  320.9
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  319.3

  323.4
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Rate of Penetration
(ROP)

200 0ft/h

Depth Index (DEPTH)
ft

Depth Index (DEPTH)

0 4000ft

Surface Weight On Bit
(SWOB)

0 501000 lbf

Average Hookload (HKLA)

200 01000 lbf

Shock Peak
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block above

rig floor
(BLKP)

0 100ft

Number of
Anti-Jams
Detected

Standpipe Pressure (SPPA)

0 5000psi

Total flow rate of all active
pumps (TFLO)

0 1000gal/min

MWD Turbine Rotation
Speed (TRPM)

1500 4500c/min

High
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Speed
(CRPM)

0 200c/min

Stick Slip
Indicator

Shock Risk

Shock Risk
(SHKRSK)

0 5

Transverse
RMS

Vibration
(VIB_LAT)

On Bottom

Direction and Inclination Sensor
Temperature (TEMP_DNI)

50 175degF

Generic Channel One (GENERIC_01)

0 100



Description: TeleScope + ARC Drilling Mechanics Time RT    Format: Log ( PERFORM - Drilling Mechanics )    Index Scale: 2 in per 3600 s    Index Type: Time    
Creation Date: 04-May-2010 01:46:56 

Detected
(AJAM)

5 0

Shock Peak
(SHKPK)

200 0gn

1500 4500c/min Indicator
(STICK)

0 400c/min

Surface
Torque
(STOR)

40 0
1000 ft.lbf

0 10gn

RMS
Vibration,

X-Axis
(VIB_X)

0 10gn

Threshold for deciding whether the bit is off bottomOFFBTM_TH DnMWorkflow Time Zoned ft

Time Zone Parameters

26-Mar-2010 09:50:18 26-Mar-2010 09:52:33OFFBTM_TH 0

26-Mar-2010 09:52:33 26-Mar-2010 17:33:13OFFBTM_TH 0.15

26-Mar-2010 17:33:13 29-Mar-2010 01:52:12OFFBTM_TH 0.05

MaxWell 1.2.8706.0

Framework Patch FWK-BGC-20100105-1.2.8706.1067

Application Patch APL-SRPC-DnM-1.2.8706.1045

DRILLING_SURFACEDRILLING_SURFACE 1.2.8706.1067

002 TimeLogicalAcq Down 01-May-2010  
21:15:00

03-May-2010  
18:38:09

01-May-2010 21:15:00

Description: TeleScope + ARC Drilling Mechanics Time RT    Format: Log ( PERFORM - Drilling Mechanics )    Index Scale: 2 in per 3600 s    Index Type: Time    
Creation Date: 04-May-2010 01:47:04 
AJAM M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

BLKP DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

CRPM M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

DEPTH DnMWorkflow ACQ - RT

GENERIC_01 DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

HKLA DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

OBTM DnMWorkflow ACQ - RT

ROP DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

SHKPK M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

SPPA DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

STICK M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

STOR DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

SWOB DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

TEMP_DNI M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT



TFLO DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

TRPM M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

VIB_LAT M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

VIB_X M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

Rate of Penetration
(ROP)

200 0ft/h

Depth Index (DEPTH)
ft

Depth Index (DEPTH)

0 4000ft

Surface Weight On Bit
(SWOB)

0 501000 lbf

Average Hookload (HKLA)

200 01000 lbf

Shock Peak

Height of
block above

rig floor
(BLKP)

0 100ft

Number of
Anti-Jams
Detected
(AJAM)

5 0

Shock Peak
(SHKPK)

200 0gn

Standpipe Pressure (SPPA)

0 5000psi

Total flow rate of all active
pumps (TFLO)

0 1000gal/min

MWD Turbine Rotation
Speed (TRPM)

1500 4500c/min

High
SticknSlip

Collar
Rotational

Speed
(CRPM)

0 200c/min

Stick Slip
Indicator
(STICK)

0 400c/min

Surface
Torque
(STOR)

40 0
1000 ft.lbf

Shock Risk

Transverse
RMS

Vibration
(VIB_LAT)

0 10gn

RMS
Vibration,

X-Axis
(VIB_X)

0 10gn

On Bottom

Direction and Inclination Sensor
Temperature (TEMP_DNI)

50 175degF

Generic Channel One (GENERIC_01)

0 100

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

00:30:00

May,02
00:00

SWOB

HKLA
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PU BHA / 
Start 
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TBRT

TIH

SPPA

TFLO

STOR

GENERIC_01



  360.6

  437.7

  622.2

  715.5

  729.3

  729.3

  721.5

  716.3

  728.3

  812.7

  927.7

  927.7

 1121.7

 1169.9

 1154.8

 1154.9

 1154.8

 1176.1

 1200.3

 1209.4

 1213.6

 1213.6

 1210.2

 1210.3

 1208.7

 1239.2

 1307.4

 1404.0

 1691.2

 2094.8

 2536.9

 2846.5
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03:30:00
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05:00:00
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Pre-Test
CSG

Test 
CSG DV
Tool

Drill In 
DV Tool

Totco 
Down

Totco 
Up

Drill Out 
DV Tool

TRPM STICK VIB_LAT TEMP_DNI



 2933.3

 2918.7

 3014.9

 3300.7

 3588.2

 3676.9

 3686.6

 3695.4

 3695.4

 3695.4

 3683.3

 3683.3

 3683.2

 3683.2

 3683.3

 3683.2

 3683.2

 3691.0

 3700.6

 3706.1

 3711.2

 3712.3

 3716.1

 3718.8

 3718.0

 3720.2

 3720.2

 3720.1

 3720.3

 3720.3
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07:00:00

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00
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09:30:00
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11:00:00

11:30:00

DEPTH
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Pressure
Test 
Casing

Drilling 
Cement

HSPM 
crash

HSPM 
restored

SPPA

TFLO CRPM

STOR

VIB_X GENERIC_01



 3817.4

 3822.6

 3817.6

 3782.5

 3802.9

 3806.4

 3789.3

 3773.5

 3773.5

 3773.5

 3821.7

 3830.4

 3837.2

 3836.9

 3836.8

 3845.8

 3852.7

 3855.2

 3863.3

 3867.3

 3870.4

 3878.2

 3887.2

 3896.8

 3908.7

 3919.1

 3930.5

 3943.9

 3956.4

 3958.9

 3958.9

 3958.9

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

May,02
12:00

DEPTH

HKLA

BLKP

AJAM

SHKPK

Drill New 
Formation

CBU

Formation
Integrity 
Test

DL to PD

DL to PD

Survey

SPPA

TFLO

TRPM

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_LAT

VIB_X

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 3962.3

 3978.1

 3993.4

 4010.8

 4027.8

 4042.9

 4053.8

 4058.5

 4068.8

 4086.4

 4101.8

 4121.7

 4140.0

 4148.7

 4155.9

 4176.5

 4196.9

 4216.2

 4234.0

 4244.2

 4253.8

 4273.4

 4293.4

 4311.9

 4329.4

 4342.8

 4344.3

 4365.0

 4380.7

 4398.8

 4336.4

 4404.6

 4380.8

17:30:00

18:30:00

19:00:00

19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

May,02
18:00ROP

DEPTH SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

AJAM

SHKPK

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

DL to PD

DL to PD

DL to PD

Survey

DL to PD

Back-Reaming

Rig 
Repair

SPPA

TFLO

TRPM

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_LAT

VIB_X

OBTM

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 4380.8

 4380.8

 4380.9

 4380.8

 4380.8

 4363.9

 4370.7

 4382.2

 4364.1

 4411.0

 4430.5

 4438.0

 4447.3

 4468.5

 4489.9

 4513.1

 4531.1

 4537.9

 4556.8

 4576.2

 4597.3

 4616.5

 4627.7

 4631.6

 4649.8

 4665.5

 4684.5

 4704.7

 4722.0

 4721.1

 4729.7

 4747.7

 4762.5

23:00:00

23:30:00

00:30:00

01:00:00

01:30:00

02:00:00

02:30:00

03:00:00

03:30:00

04:00:00

May,03
00:00ROP

DEPTH SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

AJAM

SHKPK

CBU

Resume 
Drilling

Survey

Survey

DL to PD

Survey

DL to PD

DL to PD

Survey

DL to PD

SPPA

TFLO

TRPM

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_LAT

VIB_X

OBTM

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 4777.6

 4794.2

 4809.0

 4814.4

 4816.9

 4817.2

 4835.9

 4849.7

 4865.8

 4885.0

 4903.9

 4913.0

 4911.6

 4918.7

 4936.7

 4951.8

 4962.8

 4975.1

 4990.2

 4996.2

 4994.7

 5003.5

 4996.3

 5021.1

 5026.6

 5008.6

 5008.7

 5008.6

 5008.6

 5025.8

 5039.7

 5050.7

 5064.7

04:30:00

05:00:00

05:30:00

06:30:00

07:00:00

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

09:30:00

May,03
06:00ROP

DEPTH SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

AJAM

SHKPK

Survey

DL to PD

DL to PD

Survey

DL to PD

Rig 
Repair

Survey

DL to PD

Survey

SPPA

TFLO

TRPM

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_LAT

VIB_X

OBTM

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 5078.4

 5093.9

 5101.5

 5109.1

 5124.5

 5142.4

 5158.3

 5174.7

 5192.7

 5194.7

 5207.1

 5222.7

 5242.2

 5262.7

 5282.5

 5290.8

 5223.0

 5229.7

 5240.7

 5215.7

 5222.8

 5218.8

 5259.5

 5164.1

 4959.7

 4697.4

 4588.4

 4307.0

 4070.0

 3814.0

 3813.9

 3813.9

 3789.0

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

May,03
12:00

DEPTH SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

AJAM

SHKPK

Survey

DL to PD

Survey

TD

CBU

Final 
Survey

Trip Out

SPPA

TFLO

TRPM

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_LAT

VIB_X

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 3634.2

 3221.6

 2825.7

 2379.3

 2140.7

 2140.7

 2140.7

 2121.3

 1957.0

 1919.9

 1888.3

 1810.9

 1752.0

 1702.8

 1702.8

 1702.8

 1702.8

 1702.8

 1702.8

 1702.8

 1702.8

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:30:00

May,03
18:00

DEPTH SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

TART

Stop 
Acquisition SPPA

TFLO

STOR

GENERIC_01

Description: TeleScope + ARC Drilling Mechanics Time RT    Format: Log ( PERFORM - Drilling Mechanics )    Index Scale: 2 in per 3600 s    Index Type: Time    
Creation Date: 04-May-2010 01:47:04 

Rate of Penetration
(ROP)

200 0ft/h

Depth Index (DEPTH)
ft

Depth Index (DEPTH)

0 4000ft

Surface Weight On Bit
(SWOB)

0 501000 lbf

Average Hookload (HKLA)

200 01000 lbf

Shock Peak

Height of
block above

rig floor
(BLKP)

0 100ft

Number of
Anti-Jams
Detected
(AJAM)

5 0

Shock Peak
(SHKPK)

200 0gn

Standpipe Pressure (SPPA)

0 5000psi

Total flow rate of all active
pumps (TFLO)

0 1000gal/min

MWD Turbine Rotation
Speed (TRPM)

1500 4500c/min

High
SticknSlip

Collar
Rotational

Speed
(CRPM)

0 200c/min

Stick Slip
Indicator
(STICK)

0 400c/min

Surface
Torque
(STOR)

40 0
1000 ft.lbf

Shock Risk

Transverse
RMS

Vibration
(VIB_LAT)

0 10gn

RMS
Vibration,

X-Axis
(VIB_X)

0 10gn

On Bottom

Direction and Inclination Sensor
Temperature (TEMP_DNI)

50 175degF

Generic Channel One (GENERIC_01)

0 100



Threshold for deciding whether the bit is off bottomOFFBTM_TH DnMWorkflow Time Zoned ft

Time Zone Parameters

01-May-2010 21:15:00 01-May-2010 21:17:56OFFBTM_TH 0

01-May-2010 21:17:56 02-May-2010 11:24:15OFFBTM_TH 0.15

02-May-2010 11:24:15 03-May-2010 18:38:11OFFBTM_TH 0

ExxonMobil Oil Corporation

Piceance Creek Unit 197 34A7

Piceance Creek

Rio Blanco

Colorado

USA
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